Accurate, compact and affordable
ammonia monitoring
One member of Hach’s family of nutrient
analyzers, the Hach Amtax compact Ammonia
Analyzer continuously measures ammonia
concentrations in the wastewater treatment
process stream. Using an innovative liquid to
gas-phase transfer principle and proven

The Amtax requires an ambient temperature of between 50° and 104° F
(10° to 40 °C ). It should be shielded from direct sunlight and dripping water.
How to Order
The Amtax compact Ammonia Analyzer is shipped
with a one-month supply of reagents, a manual
and a one year maintenance kit.
Call Hach today to order the Amtax
compact Ammonia Analyzer for your
application.
Catalog # Amtax Analyzer
Model
57385-00 Amtax analyzer
0.5-12.0 mg/L, 115 VAC
57386-00 Amtax analyzer
5-120 mg/L, 115 VAC
57387-00 Amtax analyzer
50-1200 mg/L, 115 VAC
57385-01 Amtax analyzer
0.5-12.0 mg/L, 230 VAC
57386-01 Amtax analyzer
5-120 mg/L, 230 VAC
57387-01 Amtax analyzer
50-1200 mg/L, 230 VAC
Catalog # Filtrax sample
filtration system
57389-00 Filtrax system, 2 m unheated
hose, 115 VAC
57390-00 Filtrax system, 10 m delivery
hose, heated, 115 VAC
57391-00 Filtrax system, 20 m heated
hose, 115 VAC
57389-01 Filtrax system, 2 m unheated
hose, 230 VAC
57390-01 Filtrax system, 10 m heated
hose, 230 VAC
57391-01 Filtrax system, 20 m heated
hose, 230 VAC
Accessories
28307-00 Amtax reagent kit,
0.5-12.0 mg/L
28308-00 Amtax reagent kit,
5-120 mg/L
28309-00 Amtax reagent kit,
50-1200 mg/L
LZV-149 Amtax maintenance kit
LZX-667 Filtrax maintenance kit
57370-00 OptiQuant OPC Explorer
CD-ROM
46964-00 Power cord, 115 VAC, 6ft.
47439-00 Power cord, 230 VAC, 6ft.
Continental European plug
LZV-145 Kit to add second
sample stream
LZV-146 Additional alarm relays for
second sample stream
Typical Proposal Specification